OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Full Moon Shooting 2017 Part 2
Printed Mai 20, 2017 at 9:20

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 103 22,77 4,5235 150,0000 100,00 1 Schnaitt, Manue
2 130 30,07 4,3232 143,3597 95,57 7 Kugler, Wolfgang
3 117 35,68 3,2791 108,7372 72,49 15 D&6motor, Patrick
4 96 33,91 2,8310 93,8773 62,58 4 Kutschi, Lukas
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Full Moon Shooting 2017 Part 2
Printed Mai 20, 2017 at 9:20

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 115 26,57 4,3282
2 123 34,50 3,5652
3 106 29,95 3,56392
4 130 40,62 3,2004
5 96 30,23 3,1757
6 117 40,04 2,9221
7 119 42,43 2,8046
8 108 40,68 2,6549
9 128 49,77 2,5718
10 94 36,69 2,5620
11 111 43,60 2,5459
12 123 49,34 2,4929
13 80 38,23 2,0926
14 76 45,89 1,6561
15 91 65,06 1,3987
16 96 92,52 1,0376
17 10 55,56 0,1800

STAGE
POINTS

150,0000
123,5580
122,6575
110,9145
110,0571
101,2691
97,1983
92,0085
89,1307
88,7902
88,2310
86,3955
72,5221
57,3958
48,4744
35,9601
6,2377

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,37
81,77
73,94
73,37
67,51
64,80
61,34
59,42
59,19
58,82
57,60
48,35
38,26
32,32
23,97

4,16

COMPETITOR

#

23
18
3
19
17
9
22
2
21
12
6
13
5
14
8
11
10

Name

Kutschi Standard, Lukas
Waleta, Wolfgang
Szokoll, Michael
Fontanari, Thomas
Prandsoétter, Martin
Pataki, Martin
Datlinger, Alexander
Désirée, Schnaitt
Soukup, Franz
Thaler, Martin
Zinner, Michael
Reiter, Philipp
Kniesz, Simon
Sauter, Johannes
Schriefl, Wolfgang
Spijker, Christop
Mikula, Christoph
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Full Moon Shooting 2017 Part 2
Printed Mai 20, 2017 at 9:20

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 126 35,35 3,5644 150,0000
2 116 43,49 2,6673 112,2480
3 118 51,17 2,3060 97,0458

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
74,83
64,70

COMPETITOR

#

16
20
24

Name

Zinner RIFLE, Michael
Reiter RIFLE, Philipp
Kniesz RIFLE, Simon
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Full Moon Shooting 2017 Part 2
Printed Mai 20, 2017 at 9:20

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 118 20,26 5,8243 150,0000 100,00 1 Schnaitt, Manue
2 140 33,33 4,2004 108,1786 72,12 15 Domotor, Patrick
3 128 32,64 3,9216 100,9970 67,33 7 Kugler, Wolfgang
4 101 31,17 3,2403 83,4513 55,63 4 Kutschi, Lukas

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Full Moon Shooting 2017 Part 2
Printed Mai 20, 2017 at 9:20

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 132 27,39 4,8193
2 134 33,34 4,0192
3 98 24,51 3,9984
4 122 31,45 3,8792
5 102 26,99 3,7792
6 120 34,21 3,5077
7 114 32,59 3,4980
8 128 38,40 3,3333
9 138 41,91 3,2928
10 92 33,14 2,7761
11 100 40,54 2,4667
12 99 40,28 2,4578
13 100 43,22 2,3137
14 69 43,42 1,5891
15 94 60,79 1,5463
16 126 83,55 1,5081
17 65 55,44 1,1724

STAGE
POINTS

150,0000
125,0975
124,4492
120,7393
117,6269
109,1786
108,8754
103,7500
102,4875
86,4062
76,7760
76,4989
72,0153
49,4617
48,1288
46,9390
36,4921

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
83,40
82,97
80,49
78,42
72,79
72,58
69,17
68,32
57,60
51,18
51,00
48,01
32,97
32,09
31,29
24,33

COMPETITOR

#

12
3
17
18
23
2
9
14
22
5
6
13
10
19
8
11
21

Name

Thaler, Martin
Szokoll, Michael
Prandsoétter, Martin
Waleta, Wolfgang
Kutschi Standard, Lukas
Désirée, Schnaitt
Pataki, Martin
Sauter, Johannes
Datlinger, Alexander
Kniesz, Simon
Zinner, Michael
Reiter, Philipp
Mikula, Christoph
Fontanari, Thomas
Schriefl, Wolfgang
Spijker, Christop
Soukup, Franz
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Full Moon Shooting 2017 Part 2
Printed Mai 20, 2017 at 9:20

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 132 34,37 3,8406 150,0000
2 118 38,89 3,0342 118,5062
3 134 48,88 2,7414 107,0707

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
79,00
71,38

COMPETITOR

#

16
20
24

Name

Zinner RIFLE, Michael
Reiter RIFLE, Philipp
Kniesz RIFLE, Simon
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Full Moon Shooting 2017 Part 2
Printed Mai 20, 2017 at 9:20

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 134 18,69 7,1696 150,0000 100,00 1 Schnaitt, Manue
2 132 25,61 5,1542 107,8351 71,89 7 Kugler, Wolfgang
3 134 28,24 4,7450 99,2741 66,18 15 D&6motor, Patrick
4 42 26,53 1,5831 33,1213 22,08 4 Kutschi, Lukas
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Full Moon Shooting 2017 Part 2
Printed Mai 20, 2017 at 9:20

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 128 20,82 6,1479
2 126 24,07 5,2347
3 112 24,22 4,6243
4 115 27,12 4,2404
5 109 26,14 4,1699
6 129 34,73 3,7144
7 132 38,53 3,4259
8 112 34,76 3,2221
9 120 37,75 3,1788
10 128 45,93 2,7868
11 110 43,71 2,5166
12 88 37,42 2,3517
13 78 34,30 2,2741
14 109 52,42 2,0794
15 79 46,07 1,7148
16 123 82,13 1,4976
17 18 36,40 0,4945

STAGE
POINTS

150,0000
127,7193
112,8251
103,4595
101,7379
90,6248
83,5867
78,6141
77,5579
67,9948
61,4008
57,3774
55,4833
50,7331
41,8380
36,5397
12,0652

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,15
75,22
68,97
67,83
60,42
55,72
52,41
51,71
45,33
40,93
38,25
36,99
33,82
27,89
24,36

8,04

COMPETITOR

#

23
17
3
18
12
22
21
9
6
2
13
19
14
10
8
11
5

Name

Kutschi Standard, Lukas
Prandsoétter, Martin
Szokoll, Michael
Waleta, Wolfgang
Thaler, Martin
Datlinger, Alexander
Soukup, Franz
Pataki, Martin
Zinner, Michael
Désirée, Schnaitt
Reiter, Philipp
Fontanari, Thomas
Sauter, Johannes
Mikula, Christoph
Schriefl, Wolfgang
Spijker, Christop
Kniesz, Simon
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Full Moon Shooting 2017 Part 2
Printed Mai 20, 2017 at 9:20

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 136 28,08 4,8433 150,0000
2 128 28,42 4,5039 139,4875
3 138 31,22 4,4202 136,8975

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,99
91,27

COMPETITOR

#

24
16
20

Name

Kniesz RIFLE, Simon
Zinner RIFLE, Michael
Reiter RIFLE, Philipp
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Full Moon Shooting 2017 Part 2
Printed Mai 20, 2017 at 9:20

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 9,91 5,8527 60,0000 100,00 1 Schnaitt, Manue
2 58 10,79 5,3753 55,1066 91,84 7 Kugler, Wolfgang
3 46 13,44 3,4226 35,0877 58,48 15 D&6motor, Patrick
4 58 19,66 2,9502 30,2442 50,41 4 Kutschi, Lukas
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Full Moon Shooting 2017 Part 2
Printed Mai 20, 2017 at 9:20

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 50 10,38 4,8170
2 56 12,33 4,5418
3 46 10,19 4,5142
4 56 12,70 4,4094
5 56 15,28 3,6649
6 36 10,69 3,3676
7 54 17,02 3,1727
8 56 18,93 2,9583
9 56 19,05 2,9396
10 46 15,72 2,9262
11 37 12,98 2,8505
12 40 14,76 2,7100
13 42 15,95 2,6332
14 36 15,58 2,3107
15 35 15,68 2,2321
16 39 20,04 1,9461
17 58 32,14 1,8046

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
56,5723
56,2292
54,9241
45,6503
41,9472
39,5196
36,8482
36,6161
36,4489
35,5063
33,7561
32,7995
28,7815
27,8036
24,2407
22,4782

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,29
93,72
91,54
76,08
69,91
65,87
61,41
61,03
60,75
59,18
56,26
54,67
47,97
46,34
40,40
37,46

COMPETITOR

#

12
18
17
6
22
3
21
5
14
9
23
2
10
13
19
8
11

Name

Thaler, Martin
Waleta, Wolfgang
Prandsoétter, Martin
Zinner, Michael
Datlinger, Alexander
Szokoll, Michael
Soukup, Franz
Kniesz, Simon
Sauter, Johannes
Pataki, Martin
Kutschi Standard, Lukas
Désirée, Schnaitt
Mikula, Christoph
Reiter, Philipp
Fontanari, Thomas
Schriefl, Wolfgang
Spijker, Christop
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Full Moon Shooting 2017 Part 2
Printed Mai 20, 2017 at 9:20

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 11,68 4,6233 60,0000
2 58 16,43 3,56301 45,8132
3 56 18,10 3,0939 40,1522

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
76,36
66,92

COMPETITOR

#

16
24
20

Name

Zinner RIFLE, Michael
Kniesz RIFLE, Simon
Reiter RIFLE, Philipp
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